

Anderson County Library Board

Anderson County Libraries inform, educate, culturally enrich, and entertain the citizens of Anderson County, TN.

Regular Board Meeting 4/9 @ 5:30 PM

Anderson County Courthouse, Room 312

AGENDA

- ★ Call to Order and Revisions to Agenda
- ★ Approval of Minutes
- ★ Treasurer's Report
- ★ New Business
 - Meeting Locations
- ★ Unfinished Business
 - ◆ Director Review Process
 - ◆ S.E.X. review update
 - ◆ Budgets for 24/25 fiscal year
- ★ Director Reports
 - ◆ Briceville
 - Clinton
 - Norris
 - ◆ Rocky Top
 - ◆ Regional
- ★ Appearance of Citizens
- ★ Announcements / Next Meeting: May 9th @ 5:30, TBD
- ★ Adjournment